T

<" WWHEN RECORDED, Skag't °°““*V A”"'*°"
RETURN TO: 7/10/2007 Page 1 of 2 3:18PM
' /Washington Federal Savings - - . a .
i Moutit Vernon Office
7" PO Box 639
S Mount Vernon, WA 98273
Attn “Al Collins

Date 06/261/9}[ Loan No. 013 200 318015-5

NBTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF 'ﬁﬁg«’f AMERICAN TITLE CO.

b 35522

NOTICE TO ALL’"PERS@NS is’ given that Washington Federal Savings :

as the Beneﬁmary/(Grantee) of that-Deed of Trust dated 06/15/06 ,
recorded under Aud:l.tor s File No. 200606230118 ,
in the Records of Skagit s County, State of Washington

has, this date, modnfxed the térms of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and
Security Instrument"), as approved by
THE GREAT

: AR: DR ' ASHINGTON CORPORATION, .
DING & DESZELOPMFNT , Grantor (or Successor Gvntor)
under the Security Instrument as follows _ ACCOMMOD ATION REt,DRDm

IMPORTANT: Any-igmhbefédp'aragraph, which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of

Appropriate  is notice. Any other mimbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice. o,

1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and Securlty Instrument has been changed
from 06/15/07 C o f - 07/01/09

E{] 2 ‘The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also been modxﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. -

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when requlred of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not mtended to nor.shall it be deemed to alter in any
marner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement between the grantor of the security
instrument (or the successor of grantor) and :

HASHINGTON FEDERAL QAVTHGQ

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the ‘tetms of” any loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security mstrument shall in all other respects
remain in full force and effect. 5

Grantor(s)

WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

by: % Z&/’%&a

ALLEN L COLLINS JORN FLLIS, President =
Title: yice President and Manager ’ i

{Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page 1 of 2 pages. L0122 WA 05/25/06




o i

Wdgl'e 2 oz
3 1o)1pny Ajunog ybeyg

mfwm iy

@mt <7~ 0 J séig_dﬁé-no;ssumum AW

(a.tmeuﬁlg) .
o, L1 parey

FUSAUNSUL 317 W paonuaw sssodmd Sosn sq: 10§ S1red gons jo 1w mwn[m PoE 201] 21 2q 0}
(PINDaXY St TUSLIMIISU] 1) WOYA ;o ;mqag o Ayred 91 Jo aumep])

ONI "RVAH( NVOTHAWY LVAYD ddL  J0
(eo181s], ‘1201150 *"82 ‘Aumqmv Jo ad4 JJ)

.I.NHE[ISH}I& Ay} se I pafpaimowyoe
PUE JUAGONSUL 91 3IN9X3 0] POZUIOYHIE 2IoM/SEM (;(sqyaqs,'aq) I PIILIS IR0 U0 “TUIUMNISUL STUY
paudis (Aomyoys/ey) ey paBpomomyoe (s)uosiad ples pue ‘awr 910§aq pareadde oym (s)uosiad a1y oxeyst

[(syuosiad jo (s)aum N]
) 1'1 13 NHOI'
® aouapms z(mmegsnes DABY 1O MOWY [ 18U} AJiL1a0 |
(7 LI9VES 40 AINNOD
58 ( '

“.( -NOIONIHSYM 40 ALYIS

5oI1dYa WOISSTIIII0D AN

& Suipisal
¢ JO 9YE1S 21 J0] PUE UT AN AIRION
{omeudIg)

(du;_fns ,mmss) =,

:p;n’ec[

maumnsm am m pouonuam

sasodind ptm $asn 2 10J 10v ATRIUN{OA PUE 3L} (HIY/ISY/STY) 3G 03 I PIIPo[MOm{oR PUe- JUSTINIISUY S1Y)

paudis (ﬁam/aqs;sq) Te) pagpojmouor (synosiad pres pue ‘aur axojeq pareadde ogm (s)uos.tsd aq: am jSI
[(s)nosiad Jo (s)oureN]

167} 30UAPIAD AIOIORISITES SABY 1O MOMY | 1oy) AjTHO ] .°

( 40 ALNAOD-
‘58 ( S

( 40 ALVIS



